FITA Archers of Pennsylvania

Rank Name
Group 1
1 Kaleb Jones
2 Krystopher Romero
Group 2
1 Daniel Kochenberger
2 Blaze Reichert
3 Rachel Jones
Angela Saggiomo
Raymond Harmer 3Rd
William Byrnes
Rebekah Jones
Group 3
1 Theresa Mc Andrew
2 Danielle Booth
3 Jessica Jones
Group 4
1 Daniel Goshorn
2 Corey Schachte
3 Evan Scudner
Robert Perkins
Cameron Klavsen
John E Glenn
Linsey Domenech
Group 5
1 Thomas Galterio
2 James Whispell
3 Philip Webb
Alex Blake
Kenneth Raines
Kenneth Transue
Terry Morrill
Group 6
1 David Chamberlain
2 Robert Mitchell
3 Derek Raines
Kevin Jones
Group 7
1 Whitney Domenech
2 Shawn Duffy
3 James Cosimini
Ann Jones
James Westmoreland, Jr
Terry Trendocher
Joseph Kalinosky
Vince Price
June 3, 2007

Target Championship

Qualification Round
Score Tens

Hometown

Taylor, PA
Lancaster, PA

Lancaster, PA
Newtown Sq, PA
Taylor, PA
Newtown Sq, PA
Oreland, PA
Lancaster, PA
Taylor, PA

Old Forge, PA
Ashburn, VA
Taylor, PA

Brownstown, PA
Oak Hill, VA
Lancaster, PA
West Chester, PA
East Walpole, MA
Allentown, PA
Airville, PA

Bridgeville, PA
Dupont, PA
Nottingham, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA
West Leachburg, PA

Morrisville, PA
Coopersburg, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Old Forge, PA

Airville, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Waltham, MA
Tucson, AZ
Coatsville, PA
Lancaster, PA
Allentown, PA
Gaithersburg, MD

659
616

662
608
556
602
590
569
530

628
615
516

566
556
530
549
535
534
460

662
653
635
648
622
619
557

535
600
627
670

514
532
513
512
509
469
469
294

30
17

27
13
12
11
12

14
10

24
14
16
18
16
22
10

16

28

P OONO O B~O

X's

7
4

PR, >M~OOFRLNO®

o~ N

PO WONE O OO OONDNW

NENEN

16

PRPNRRENN

Division

Compound Male Bowman
Compound Male Bowman

Compound Male Cub
Recurve Male Cub
Compound Female Cub
Compound Female Cub
Recurve Male Cub
Recurve Male Cub
Compound Female Cub

Compound Female Cadet
Compound Female Cadet
Recurve Female Cadet

Recurve Male Cadet
Recurve Male Cadet
Recurve Male Cadet
Recurve Male Master 60+
Recurve Male Cadet
Recurve Male Master 60+
Recurve Female Senior

Compound Male Cadet
Compound Male Cadet
Compound Male Master 60+
Compound Male Cadet
Compound Male Master 60+
Compound Male Master 60+
Compound Male Master 60+

Compound Male Master 50+
Compound Male Master 50+
Compound Male Junior

Compound Male Master 50+

Recurve Female Senior
Recurve Male Senior
Recurve Male Senior
Recurve Female Senior
Recurve Male Senior
Recurve Male Senior
Recurve Male Senior
Recurve Male Master 50+

Page 1 of 2



FITA Archers of Pennsylvania

Qualification Round

Rank Name Hometown Score Tens X's  Division
Group 8

1 Jeremy Limerick Lancaster, PA 638 14 8 Compound Male Senior

2 Jason Jones Taylor, PA 651 23 4 Compound Male Senior

3 Ben De Roner Allentown, PA 655 26 6 Compound Male Senior
Jared Jones Taylor, PA 653 26 11 Compound Male Senior
Jason Rampulla wind Gap, PA 653 20 6 Compound Male Senior
Robert Stella Pittston, PA 649 22 7 Compound Male Senior
Greg Benner Sellersville, PA 639 19 9 Compound Male Senior
Denise Shirk Allentown, PA 631 16 1 Compound Female Senior
Dave Hainley Allentown, PA 634 18 4 Compound Male Senior
Joe G. Babkowski Avoca, PA 625 13 6 Recurve Male Senior
Gregory Kulp Bechtelsville, PA 621 13 3 Compound Male Senior
David Greenfield Old Forge, PA 612 10 2 Compound Male Senior

Crossbow Championship

Score Hits Tens
Crossbow Female

Jeannette Price Gaithersburg, MD 1064 164 18 Crossbow Female Senior
Crosshow Male
1 Jim Thomas Dupont, PA 1644 180 64 Crossbow Male Senior
2 Ted Lasko Athens, PA 1537 179 42 Crossbow Male Senior
3 Stan Pennypacker Spring Mills, PA 1424 179 29 Crossbow Male Senior
4  Terry Butler Old Forge, PA 1406 180 28 Crossbow Male Senior
5 Joe Silvasi Pemberton, NJ 1004 143 19 Crossbow Male Senior
6 Ronald Kreshesky Norristown, PA 601 78 9 Crossbow Male Senior

June 3, 2007 Page 2 of 2



