FITA Archers of Pennsylvania

Target Championship

	C		Qualification Round				
Group 1	Rank	Name	Hometown	Score		X's	Division
Stoup 1	1 2	Kaleb Jones Krystopher Romero	Taylor, PA Lancaster, PA	659 616	30 17	7 4	Compound Male Bowman Compound Male Bowman
Group 2							
	1	Daniel Kochenberger	Lancaster, PA	662	27	8	Compound Male Cub
	2	Blaze Reichert	Newtown Sq, PA	608	13	2	Recurve Male Cub
	3	Rachel Jones	Taylor, PA	556	12	1	Compound Female Cub
		Angela Saggiomo	Newtown Sq, PA	602	11	5	Compound Female Cub
		Raymond Harmer 3Rd	Oreland, PA	590	12	4	Recurve Male Cub
		William Byrnes Rebekah Jones	Lancaster, PA	569 530	6 3	1 1	Recurve Male Cub
		Reperan Jones	Taylor, PA	530	3	1	Compound Female Cub
Group 3	1	Theresa Mc Andrew	Old Forge, PA	628	14	7	Compound Female Cadet
	2	Danielle Booth	Ashburn, VA	615	10	7	Compound Female Cadet
	3	Jessica Jones	Taylor, PA	516	6	5	Recurve Female Cadet
	Ü	Coocioa Como	rayion, i 7	010	J	Ü	resource of smalls states
Group 4	1	Daniel Goshorn	Brownstown, PA	566	9	3	Recurve Male Cadet
	2	Corey Schachte	Oak Hill, VA	556	11	2	Recurve Male Cadet
	3	Evan Scudner	Lancaster, PA	530	6	2	Recurve Male Cadet
		Robert Perkins	West Chester, PA	549	8	0	Recurve Male Master 60+
		Cameron Klavsen	East Walpole, MA	535	6	0	Recurve Male Cadet
		John E Glenn	Allentown, PA	534	10	0	Recurve Male Master 60+
		Linsey Domenech	Airville, PA	460	4	0	Recurve Female Senior
Group 5							
	1	Thomas Galterio	Bridgeville, PA	662	24	5	Compound Male Cadet
	2	James Whispell	Dupont, PA	653	14	11	Compound Male Cadet
	3	Philip Webb	Nottingham, PA	635	16	2	Compound Male Master 60+
		Alex Blake	Pittsburgh, PA	648	18	5	Compound Male Cadet
		Kenneth Raines	Bethlehem, PA	622	16	3	Compound Male Master 60+
		Kenneth Transue	Bethlehem, PA	619	22	6	Compound Male Master 60+
		Terry Morrill	West Leachburg, PA	557	10	1	Compound Male Master 60+
Group 6	4	Devid Obsessible dela	Manufacilla DA	505	0	0	O IMala Mastar 50
	1	David Chamberlain	Morrisville, PA	535	8	2	Compound Male Master 50+
	2	Robert Mitchell	Coopersburg, PA	600	16	7	Compound Male Master 50+
	3	Derek Raines Kevin Jones	Bethlehem, PA Old Forge, PA	627 670	9 28	1 16	Compound Male Junior Compound Male Master 50+
		Reviii Jones	Old Folge, FA	670	20	10	Compound Male Master 50+
Group 7	1	Whitney Domenech	Airville, PA	514	5	2	Recurve Female Senior
	2	Shawn Duffy	Bethlehem, PA	532	4	2	Recurve Male Senior
	3	James Cosimini	Waltham, MA	513	4	1	Recurve Male Senior
	J	Ann Jones	Tucson, AZ	512	5	1	Recurve Female Senior
		James Westmoreland, Jr	Coatsville, PA	509	6	1	Recurve Male Senior
		Terry Trendocher	Lancaster, PA	469	7	2	Recurve Male Senior
		Joseph Kalinosky	Allentown, PA	469	5	1	Recurve Male Senior
		Vince Price	Gaithersburg, MD	294	1	1	Recurve Male Master 50+

June 3, 2007 Page 1 of 2

FITA Archers of Pennsylvania

	Rank Name		Hometown	Qualification Round Score Tens X's			Division
	Italii	Name .	Tiometown	30016	16113	Λ3	DIVISION
Group 8							
	1	Jeremy Limerick	Lancaster, PA	638	14	8	Compound Male Senior
	2	Jason Jones	Taylor, PA	651	23	4	Compound Male Senior
	3	Ben De Roner	Allentown, PA	655	26	6	Compound Male Senior
		Jared Jones	Taylor, PA	653	26	11	Compound Male Senior
		Jason Rampulla	Wind Gap, PA	653	20	6	Compound Male Senior
		Robert Stella	Pittston, PA	649	22	7	Compound Male Senior
		Greg Benner	Sellersville, PA	639	19	9	Compound Male Senior
		Denise Shirk	Allentown, PA	631	16	1	Compound Female Senior
		Dave Hainley	Allentown, PA	634	18	4	Compound Male Senior
		Joe G. Babkowski	Avoca, PA	625	13	6	Recurve Male Senior
		Gregory Kulp	Bechtelsville, PA	621	13	3	Compound Male Senior
		David Greenfield	Old Forge, PA	612	10	2	Compound Male Senior

Crossbow Championship

		Score Hits Tens				
Crossbow Femal	<u>e</u> Jeannette Price	Gaithersburg, MD	1064	164	18	Crossbow Female Senior
Crossbow Male						
1	Jim Thomas	Dupont, PA	1644	180	64	Crossbow Male Senior
2	Ted Lasko	Athens, PA	1537	179	42	Crossbow Male Senior
3	Stan Pennypacker	Spring Mills, PA	1424	179	29	Crossbow Male Senior
4	Terry Butler	Old Forge, PA	1406	180	28	Crossbow Male Senior
5	Joe Silvasi	Pemberton, NJ	1004	143	19	Crossbow Male Senior
6	Ronald Kreshesky	Norristown PA	601	78	9	Crossbow Male Senior

June 3, 2007 Page 2 of 2